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Trofei

Malossi

Trofei Malossi -

Gara

1 TNSV

Round Varano

Race (8 Laps) started at 11:32:16

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

09/04/2017 11:30

Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap LapTm Gap Diff S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
(24) Davide ZENARI
1 18.903 24.843
2 1:18.479 35.134 18.672 24.673
3 1:18.540 +0.061 +0.061 35.031 18.588 24.921
4 1:18.504 -0.036 +0.025 35.161 18.530 24.813
5 1:19.356 +0.852 +0.877 35.407 18.785 25.164
6 1:19.362 +0.006 +0.883 35.374 18.858 25.130
7 1:19.711 +0.349 +1.232 35.499 19.064 25.148
8 1:20.177 +0.466 +1.698 35.648 18.877 25.652
(21) Alessandro MELONE
1 19.157 24.850
2 1:19.223 34.882 19.107 25.234
3 1:19.316 +0.093 +0.093 35.026 19.097 25.193
4 1:19.751 +0.435 +0.528 35.371 18.871 25.509
5 1:20.867 +1.116 +1.644 35.732 19.282 25.853
6 1:19.961 -0.906 +0.738 35.634 18.881 25.446
7 1:19.849 -0.112 +0.626 35.693 18.979 25.177
8 1:19.652 -0.197 +0.429 35.193 19.014 25.445
(222) Alberto CONSOLI
1 19.341 25.277
2 1:19.463 +0.394 35.284 18.956 25.223
3 1:19.276 -0.187 +0.207 35.199 18.656 25.421
4 1:19.069 -0.207 35.090 18.632 25.347
5 1:20.677 +1.608 +1.608 35.477 19.286 25.914
6 1:20.436 -0.241 +1.367 36.048 18.544 25.844
7 1:19.257 -1.179 +0.188 35.279 18.782 25.196
8 1:20.004 +0.747 +0.935 35.651 18.733 25.620
(5) SCOOTERMAN#5#
1 18.810 25.217
2 1:19.708 +0.374 35.169 19.258 25.281
3 1:19.808 +0.100 +0.474 35.158 19.076 25.574
4 1:19.334 -0474 34.922 18.733 25.679
5 1:21.137 +1.803 +1.803 35.984 19.245 25.908
6 1:20.012 -1.125 +0.678 35.937 18.731 25.344
7 1:19.349 -0.663 +0.015 35.038 18.922 25.389
8 1:20.724 +1.375 +1.390 35.758 18.812 26.154
(12) Daniele GIANNONI
1 21.184 28.253
2 1:27.057 +0.120 37791 21.109 28.157
3 1:27.724 +0.667 +0.787 38.336 21.108 28.280
4 1:27.446 -0.278 +0.509 38.054 21.195 28.197
5 1:27.789 +0.343 +0.852 38.197 21.264 28.328
6 1:27.229 -0.560 +0.292 37.837 21.193 28.199
7 1:27.123 -0.106 +0.186 37.721 21.093 28.309
8 1:26.937 -0.186 37.831 20.854 28.252
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits

Race Director: Zanetti Sergio
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